

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2600 OF 2006

STAR INDIA PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASIANET SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after vacation.

(R.K. Dhawan)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master