

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2600 OF 2006 (For Prel. hearing)

STAR INDIA PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASIANET SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing

c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9625 of 2006(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment

and permission to place addl. documents on record

Date: 03/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair, adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair, adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

...2/-

-2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is submitted that these matters may take up about one and a half hours.

Put up these matters on 1st August, 2006 on which date we propose to dispose of these matters finally. The parties are directed to file brief synopsis of arguments with liberty to file additional documents from the record.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master